
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
11 
54 
86 

167 
66 
81 
79 
70 
59 
25 

591 
41 
28 

118 
829 
64 

791 
619 
108 
17 
44 

Name 
Seth Devereux 
Jonny Lewis 
Aaron Scott 
Heath Botica 
Jayden Scott 
Wayne Picard 
Stephen Leggett 
Brett Wilson 
Murray Sutherland 
Glenn Corson 
Bill Moffatt 
Paul Collings 
Cormac Buchanan 
Paul Bota 
Barry Summers 
Mitchell Scammell 
Malcolm Pearce 
Peter Harper 
Kevin Beaumont 
Dale Finch 
Shane Brammer 

Class 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 
Bears F1 Open 

Overall BestTm 
1:01.554 
1:02.374 
1:02.453 
1:02.445 
1:04.816 
1:04.183 
1:05.114 
1:05.630 
1:06.726 
1:07.074 
1:04.163 
1:09.563 
1:09.943 
1:10.486 
1:11.464 
1:12.899 
1:12.513 
1:13.942 

Total points 
50 
36 
33 
29 
20 
19 
18 
15 
12 
12 
11 

9 
6 
6 
2 

1.055 
1.055 
0.108 

0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
13 
16 
9 

10 
8 
7 
5 
6 

11 
4 
2 
3 
0 

0.055 
1 

0.054 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
9 

10 
8 
7 
6 
0 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0.055 
0.054 

0 
0 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Bears F1 Open 

Bears F1 Open - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 

Classic Pre '63 (501cc +) 
1 
2 
3 

DNS 

Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNS 

Post Classic Pre '72 (Up to 500cc) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

155 
219 
42 
45 

122 
B 

51 
75 

51B 
85 

203 
20 

666 
292 
18 

168 
162 
11 
48 

314 
128 
791 
26 

600 
75P 
334 
144 
192 

Name 

Terry Galway 
Brent Taylor 
Charlie Palmer 
Chris Frisken 

Gary Cotterell 
Bill Swallow 
Rob Chappell 
Dillon Stanley 
Matt Brookes 
Graham Peters 

Vince Burrell 
Jim Koppier 
Kerry Williams 
Les Cooper 
Kevin Ryan 
Butch Woods 
Stacey Heaney 
Peter Horridge 
Steven Pearce 
John Holgate 
Stuart Mcelrea 
Malcolm Pearce 
Tim Mulligan 

Eric Swinbourn 
Phil Payne 
Mark Brookes 
Bruce McGregor 
David Hamlin 

Class 

Classic Pre '63 (501cc +) 
Classic Pre '63 (501cc +) 
Classic Pre '63 (501cc +) 
Classic Pre '63 (501cc +) 

Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 
Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 
Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 
Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 
Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 
Classic Pre '63 (up to 500cc) 

Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (501cc +) 

Post Classic Pre '72 (Up to 500cc) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (Up to 500cc) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (Up to 500cc) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (Up to 500cc) 
Post Classic Pre '72 (Up to 500cc) 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.909 
1:23.772 
1:22.883 

1:19.065 
1:22.268 
1:33.775 
1:34.633 
1:43.538 

1:12.301 
1:14.937 
1:17.035 
1:15.993 
1:16.346 
1:18.144 
1:22.350 
1:19.001 
1:26.198 
1:22.125 
1:30.008 

1:17.026 
1:25.335 
1:27.047 
1:21.791 
1:30.353 

Total points 

50 
36 
20 

0 

50 
40 
29 
16 
13 

0 

50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
16 

9 
8 
8 
7 
0 
0 

50 
36 
29 
20 
11 

R1.  

25 
16 
20 
0 

25 
20 
16 
0 

13 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
7 
9 
0 
8 
0 
0 
0 

25 
16 
13 
20 
11 

R2.  

25 
20 
0 
0 

25 
20 
13 
16 
-- 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
0 
8 
0 
7 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
0 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Classic Pre 63 up to 500/501+ & PC Pre 72 up to 500/501+ 

Classic Pre 63 up to 500/501+ & PC Pre 72 up to 500/501+ - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 

AHRMA Class C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

50 
750 
621 
111 

3 
25 
7 

45 
11 
11 
39 
12 

42 
197 
63 

791 
51B 
48 

Name 

Ross Bolding 
Ralf Feely 
Hamish Allan 
Peter Birthisel 
Eddy Garner 
Paddy Snowdon 
John Wormald 
Chris Frisken 
Mick Chegwidden 
Chris Beaumont 
Clint Chegwidden 
Brian March 

Charlie Palmer 
Phil Price 
Francie Winteringham 
Malcolm Pearce 
Matt Brookes 
Rhys Wilson 

Class 

AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 
AHRMA Class C 

Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 
Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 
Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 
Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 
Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 
Classic Pre '63 with Girder Forks 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.918 
1:27.644 
1:28.930 
1:33.990 
1:31.466 
1:35.099 
1:56.460 
1:31.658 
1:33.197 

1:23.454 
1:23.097 
1:27.942 
1:35.319 
1:43.888 

Total points 

45 
41 
36 
22 
21 
19 
16 
13 
10 

0 
0 
0 

45 
45 
32 
26 
11 

0 

R1.  

25 
16 
20 
9 

11 
8 
7 

13 
10 
0 
0 
0 

20 
25 
16 
13 
-- 
0 

R2.  

20 
25 
16 
13 
10 
11 
9 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
0 

Printed: 10/02/2020 6:59:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

Race Director 

Sponsored by E Hayes & Sons 

@ Teretonga Race Circuit 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Classic Pre 63 with Girder Forks & AHRMA Class C 

Classic Pre 63 with Girder Forks & AHRMA Class C - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 

Formula 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 

Formula 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 

85 
11 
67 
86 
8 

70 
79 
41 

999 
591 
25 
59 

108 

9 
11S 
76 
66 
33 
55 
44 
23 

126 

Name 

James Hoogenboezem 
Tony Rees 
Jay Lawrence 
Aaron Scott 
Warren Hudson 
Brett Wilson 
Stephen Leggett 
Paul Collings 
Andrew Rudd 
Bill Moffatt 
Glenn Corson 
Murray Sutherland 
Kevin Beaumont 

Richie Dibben 
Seth Devereux 
John Crawford 
Jayden Scott 
Michael Lee 
Rex Mincher 
Chris Nixon 
Tyler Brown 
Daniel Lewis 

Class 

Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 
Formula 1 

Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 
Formula 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:00.161 
1:00.421 
1:02.905 
1:02.981 
1:04.490 
1:05.824 
1:04.937 
1:10.092 
1:11.311 
1:04.116 
1:08.423 
1:07.799 

1:00.285 
1:01.465 
1:03.767 
1:04.684 
1:05.779 
1:05.180 
1:08.719 
1:09.560 

Total points 

50 
40 
29 
29 
21 
18 
18 
13 
11 
11 

7 
6 
0 

50 
40 
32 
26 
21 
21 
17 

9 
0 

R1.  

25 
20 
13 
16 
10 
8 
9 
5 
4 

11 
7 
6 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
10 
11 
8 
9 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
0 
-- 
-- 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
0 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Formula 1 & 2 

Formula 1 & 2 - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 

Bears Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Formula 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

696 
114 
53 

168 
28B 
167 
180 
314 
34P 

68W 

54 
57 
68 
22 
16 
69 
43 
11 
28 
27 
77 

138 
98 

621 
152 
11 

750 
111 
34 

Name 

Martyn Barlow 
Campbell Stevenson 
Allan Henry 
Butch Woods 
Norman Baird 
Heath Botica 
Joe O'Neill 
John Holgate 
Noel Puklowski 
Andy Wilson 

Jonny Lewis 
Ashley Weller 
Chris Huddlestone 
Al Weir 
Chris Burt 
Regan Bray 
Kerry Chapman 
Shane Hildred 
Cormac Buchanan 
Stephen Winteringham 
Dan Adamson 
Stephen Adams 
Robert Fenton 
Graeme Miller 
Barry Smith 
Peter Horridge 
David Mabon 
Jacob Stroud 
Dean Watson 

Class 

Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 
Bears Junior 

Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 

Overall BestTm 

1:12.041 
1:13.219 
1:16.345 
1:20.479 
1:22.023 

1:06.483 
1:06.778 
1:07.298 
1:07.885 
1:10.369 
1:12.134 
1:14.450 
1:15.542 
1:09.478 
1:21.742 
1:14.176 
1:15.230 
1:20.702 

Total points 

50 
40 
32 
26 
11 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

50 
36 
36 
26 
21 
19 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
7 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
16 
20 
13 
10 
9 
8 
6 

11 
5 
0 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
8 
7 
0 
5 
9 
0 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Formula 3 & Bears Junior 

Formula 3 & Bears Junior - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 

Post Classic Pre '82 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

5 
62 

251 
600 
51 

24 
750 
114 

3 
13 
71 
68 

203 
20 

666 

87 
43 
45 
98 

621 
77 
34 
49 

Name 

Neale Weddall 
Des Heaney 
Geoff Mahon 
Eric Swinbourn 
Matt Brookes 

Chris McMeeken 
Brian Stephens 
Campbell Stevenson 
Russell Keen 
John Beck 
Anthony (Toby) Tutty 
Andy Wilson 
Vince Burrell 
Jim Koppier 
Kerry Williams 

Phillip Mair 
Kerry Chapman 
Kerry Glozier 
Robert Fenton 
Graeme Miller 
Dan Adamson 
Dean Watson 
Nick Beulink 

Class 

Post Classic Pre '82 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '82 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '82 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '82 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '82 Junior 

Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 
Post Classic Pre '82 Open 

Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 
Post Classic Pre '89 Junior 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.691 
1:36.560 
1:19.566 
1:14.877 

1:09.079 
1:10.836 
1:10.963 
1:14.215 
1:08.951 

1:14.434 
1:14.968 
1:18.243 
1:18.327 
1:19.284 
1:16.182 
1:20.929 

Total points 

40 
32 
25 
25 

0 

45 
38 
29 
27 
20 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

45 
36 
25 
23 
22 
16 
13 

0 

R1.  

20 
16 
0 

25 
0 

25 
13 
16 
11 
20 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
0 

13 
11 
16 
0 
0 

R2.  

20 
16 
25 
0 
0 

20 
25 
13 
16 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

20 
16 
25 
10 
11 
0 

13 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Post Classic Pre 82 Jnr / Pre 82 Open / Pre 89 Jnr 

Post Classic Pre 82 Jnr / Pre 82 Open / Pre 89 Jnr - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 

Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Post Classic Pre '95 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

67 
4 

228 
44 
3 

24 
14 

359 
21 

750 
28 
60 

148 
53 

163 
78 

192 
122 

Name 

Jay Lawrence 
Pete Byers 
Matt Eggleton 
Shane Brammer 
Glen Strachan 
Jeremy Holmes 
Dave Freeman 
Graham McNabb 
Andy Strachan 
Brian Stephens 
Norman Baird 
Shane Hildred 

Kevin Goddard 
Allan Henry 
Gareth Hamill 
Gary Burrows 
David Hamlin 
Gary Cotterell 

Class 

Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 
Post Classic Pre '89 Open 

Post Classic Pre '95 
Post Classic Pre '95 
Post Classic Pre '95 
Post Classic Pre '95 
Post Classic Pre '95 
Post Classic Pre '95 

Overall BestTm 

1:02.732 
1:04.491 
1:05.499 
1:05.372 
1:07.471 
1:08.012 
1:09.434 
1:10.283 
1:09.415 
1:09.899 
1:18.931 
1:13.568 

1:06.698 
1:14.692 
1:17.799 
1:18.136 
1:20.542 
1:16.871 

Total points 

50 
40 
29 
29 
22 
20 
17 
15 
13 
13 
10 

6 

50 
40 
27 
26 
21 
16 

R1.  

25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 
9 
8 
4 
7 
5 
6 

25 
20 
11 
13 
10 
16 

R2.  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
8 
7 
9 
6 
5 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Post Classic Pre 89 Open & Pre 95 

Post Classic Pre 89 Open & Pre 95 - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 
41 
10 
71 

655 
829 
14 
53 

290 
732 
118 
75 

Name 
Pete Byers 
James Clarke 
Darcy Prendergast 
Carter Strang 
Barry Summers 
Matt Horton 
Allan Henry 
Joshua Iddles 
Cole Scammell 
Paul Bota 
Dillon Stanley 

Class 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 
Super Motard - Open 

Overall BestTm 
1:09.031 
1:09.563 
1:09.780 
1:10.827 
1:10.712 
1:13.704 
1:14.224 
1:17.297 
1:18.948 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 

0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
0 
0 
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2020 Burt Munro Teretonga Sprint Races 
Super Motard 

Super Motard - TOTAL POINTS 

Teretonga - Invercargill 2.580 km 
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